Baked Ziti

Penne ala Vodka
Meat Lasagna
Vegetable Lasagna
Manicotti

Penne Broccoli Aglio-Olio
Penne Marinara
Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatine
Sausage and Peppers
Chicken Cutlets
Chicken Francese
Chicken Florentine
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Balsamico
Chicken Parmigiana

Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables
Broccoli Florets
Broccoli Rabe

Broccoli Rabe and Sausage
Fried Calamari

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Italian Antipasto Salad
Meatballs

Sausages

Italian Bread

Garlic Knots

Marinara Sauce

Vodka Sauce

Sergio’s Catering Menu

3860 Whitney Ave
Hamden, CT 06518
203-248-2564

Delivery Available Within 5 Miles
15% Gratuity Added to all Deliveries

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Extra Small Small
Serves 4-6 Serves 8-10
$30.00 $35.00
$30.00 $35.00
N/A $40.00
N/A S40.00
$2.50 each piece
$30.00 $35.00
$20.00 $25.00
$30.00 $40.00
$3.00 each piece
$30.00 $40.00
$24.00 $40.00
$30.00 $45.00
$45.00 $55.00
$40.00 $50.00
$45.00 $55.00
$40.00 $50.00
$25.00 $30.00
$25.00 $30.00
$40.00 $50.00
$30.00 $35.00
$30.00 $40.00
$40.00 $50.00
$30.00 $40.00
$20.00 $25.00
$20.00 $25.00
N/A $30.00
$24.00 per dozen
$24.00 per dozen
$4.00 per loaf
$4.00 per dozen
Pint - $3.50  Quart - $6.95
Pint - $5.50 Quart - $10.95

Medium
Serves 15-20
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00

$60.00

$45.00
$70.00

$70.00
$80.00
$85.00
$105.00
$90.00
$105.00
$90.00

$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$60.00
$70.00
$90.00
$70.00
$35.00
$35.00
$55.00

Large
Serves 25-30
$85.00
$85.00
N/A
N/A

$85.00
$65.00
$100.00

$100.00
$120.00
$130.00
$150.00
$130.00
$150.00
$130.00

$70.00
$70.00
$90.00
$85.00
$100.00
$130.00
$100.00
$45.00
$45.00
$80.00



