Sergio's Catering Menu

3860 Whitney Ave
Hamden, CT 06518
203-248-2564
Delivery Available Within 5 Miles
15% Gratuity Added to all Deliveries

	Extra Small Serves 4-6	Small Serves 8-10	Medium Serves 15-20	Large Serves 25-30
Baked Ziti	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$85.00
Penne ala Vodka	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$85.00
Meat Lasagna	N/A	\$40.00	\$70.00	N/A
Vegetable Lasagna	N/A	\$40.00	\$70.00	N/A
Manicotti	\$2.50 each piece			
Penne Broccoli Aglio-Olio	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$85.00
Penne Marinara	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$65.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$100.00
Eggplant Rollatine	\$3.00 each piece			
Sausage and Peppers	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$100.00
Chicken Cutlets	\$24.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Chicken Francese	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$85.00	\$130.00
Chicken Florentine	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$105.00	\$150.00
Chicken Marsala	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$90.00	\$130.00
Chicken Balsamico	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$105.00	\$150.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$90.00	\$130.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$70.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$70.00
Mixed Vegetables	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$90.00
Broccoli Florets	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$85.00
Broccoli Rabe	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$100.00
Broccoli Rabe and Sausage	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$90.00	\$130.00
Fried Calamari	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$100.00
Garden Salad	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
Caesar Salad	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
Italian Antipasto Salad	N/A	\$30.00	\$55.00	\$80.00
Meatballs	\$24.00 per dozen			
Sausages	\$24.00 per dozen			
Italian Bread	\$4.00 per loaf			
Garlic Knots	\$4.00 per dozen			
Marinara Sauce	Pint - \$3.50 Quart - \$6.95			
Vodka Sauce	Pint - \$5.50 Quart - \$10.95			
	DDTGEG GTTD	TT OTT TTO OTT A STOT		

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE